
Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) "Jaime Fry" Senior 
90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 09:53:26

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

292 Weerts, Rebecca PINBALL BNOV 0/44.51 0/45.64 50.00 1 Y

245 Jocelyn, Daniel FRIEZE AZURE BNOV 0/38.68 0/48.10 35.00 2 Y

264 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK BNOV 0/43.07 0/53.22 25.00 3 Y

138 Humfrey, Angus NIGHTFALL I BNOV 0/44.83 0/53.40 22.00 4 Y

29 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE BNOV 0/44.35 0/53.76 20.00 5 Y

157 Roberts, Lucy ONEIDA SURPRISE BNOV 0/45.78 0/55.29 20.00 6 Y

281 Matthews, Caroline MY TURISMO KEY SR BNOV 0/51.10 0/55.74 7 Y

154 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV BNOV 0/39.07 0/56.07 8 Y

140 Humfrey, Angus NOBELMAN BNOV 0/47.37 0/58.56 9 Y

139 Caldwell, Patricia SCHUMACHER M BNOV 0/46.70 0/63.32 10 Y

258 Milward, Nyah Jayne LHP PIED PIPER BNOV 0/42.57 4(K)/47.69 11

274 Nelson, Henry MAURITS II BNOV 0/39.80 4(K)/50.98 12

325 Lennon, Amy GORTMORE SPRING ROSE BNOV 4(K)/43.31 0/56.93 13

79 Aitken, Malcolm KAVAN Z BNOV 8(KK)/43.39 0/62.24 14

17 Broadhead, Tessa Janet OIDENS WIVOLLET VANBEEK BNOV 0/46.25 4(R)/62.56 15

223 John, Samantha NOTICE ME BNOV 0/50.43 4(K)/63.40 16

308 Jones, Harriette SILKEN POWER TSF BNOV 4(K)/49.88 0/69.31 17

271 Handman, Jo ABBEYLANDS RED BNOV 0/50.01 5(K:1)/72.02 18

326 Maher, Joseph TANGLED AFFAIR BNOV 0/43.48 6(R:2)/73.80 19

86 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT DYNAMIC BNOV 4(K)/45.95 4(K)/63.04 20

254 Homewood, Suzanne CAPTAIN JACK DIAMOND BNOV 4(K)/39.60 4(K)/64.32 21

244 Jocelyn, Daniel CHUCKY Z BNOV 16(KKKK)/42.08 0/60.39 22

291 Parker, Shannon JOCKEYHALL FIRST CLASS BNOV 17(KK:9)/61.78 4(K)/52.61 23

8 Graves, Mikaela VALA VROOM BNOV 4(K)/47.24 33(CK:25)/96.85 24

105 Horton, Rachel QUIDELLE DU REVERDY 90CM 0/41.53 0/35.47 50.00 1 Y

321 Threlfall, Ester POPSTAR IV 90CM 0/42.69 0/49.66 35.00 2 Y

194 Mcneil, Jemma ZINZARO 90CM 0/45.83 4(K)/43.28 25.00 3

193 Mcneil, Jemma LEADON DAZZLER 90CM 6(R:2)/54.45 0/53.14 22.00 4

999 Kosarina, Jekaterina LUIDAME I 90CM 0/42.90 8(KK)/59.96 20.00 5

101 Stockdale, Sophie Jane NAZAR BNOV (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

196 Zijlmans, Bibi RENKUM SPEK BALOU BNOV 14(R:10)/62.47 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

196 Zijlmans, Bibi RENKUM SPEK BALOU BNOV 0/41.57 0/45.85  HC -

173 Thompson, Luke NINJA BNOV 0/47.10 0/65.00  Tkt -

65 Marsh, Joanne DUNRAVEN CLOVER CRUISE 90CM 0/42.34 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

270 Alberto, Samantha HARTHILL MOJITO 90CM 0/48.15 0/66.92  Tkt -

198 Madelief Op Den Brouw MR BLACK 90CM 0/46.24 0/56.09  Tkt -

282 Laura Simpson DAIQUIRIS MAGIC RHYTHM 90CM 4(K)/47.73 0/69.89  Tkt -

327 Turnbull, Lauren STALLONE 90CM 0/48.03 4(K)/61.56  Tkt -



Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 09:53:26



Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) "Agrarian Ltd" 
Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 12:13:02

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

288 Bartle, Erin May CARRABEG UTOPIA D 0/43.80 0/36.16 50.00 1 Y

80 Aitken, Alicia MARCELLA B D 0/42.26 0/39.04 35.00 2 Y

245 Jocelyn, Daniel FRIEZE AZURE D 0/43.56 0/42.48 25.00 3 Y

25 Garrett, Harriet INTRO 1 D 0/46.06 0/44.81 22.00 4 Y

77 Hutchins, Tamsyn WELCOME CANDY KID D 0/45.86 0/47.52 20.00 5 Y

96 Kennedy, Ella ATLANTA R.G.Z D 0/44.62 0/48.01 20.00 6 Y

54 Hill, Gregory Elliott MIRACLE M D 0/43.99 0/48.87 20.00 7 Y

264 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK D 0/47.69 0/51.29 20.00 8 Y

40 O'meara, Shane MAHONE D 0/45.84 0/52.79 9 Y

147 Forster, Amanda MASTERMIND IV D 0/49.07 0/53.60 10 Y

106 Horton, Rachel CARTIERS TURBO TEDDY D 0/43.42 4(K)/38.73 11

322 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z D 0/46.06 4(K)/42.16 12

6 Register, Lynsey TORYTOP CAVALIER D 4(K)/39.71 0/42.76 13

29 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE D 4(K)/41.81 0/46.26 14

138 Humfrey, Angus NIGHTFALL I D 4(K)/46.58 0/50.28 15

177 Loffet, Bizzy NO MORE CROSSROADS D 0/43.93 4(K)/50.78 16

13 Davies, Melissa ELLA X D 4(K)/47.19 0/51.10 17

272 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew MILESTONE MAX D 0/46.32 4(K)/51.68 18

39 O'meara, Shane MUNSTER I D 4(K)/46.90 0/52.28 19

265 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT EXPRESS D 4(K)/46.67 0/53.34 20

2 Edwards, Sophie JOEY VIII D 8(R:4)/56.88 0/36.61 21

131 Aylmer, Ruth LANCELOT M D 4(K)/41.95 4(K)/45.22 22

259 Milward, Nyah Jayne LHP PIED PIPER D 4(K)/44.80 4(K)/48.45 23

328 Turnbull, Lauren MOMENTO I D 4(K)/45.59 4(K)/50.13 24

171 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne PJV BELLA D 4(K)/42.97 4(K)/51.18 25

335 Lennon, Amy GORTMORE SPRING ROSE D 4(K)/44.07 4(K)/51.76 26

178 Loffet, James MY STAR 1 D 4(K)/44.65 4(K)/51.94 27

275 Nelson, Henry LUCKY STARS BMG D 8(RK)/45.93 4(K)/47.51 28

254 Homewood, Suzanne CAPTAIN JACK DIAMOND D 8(KK)/44.26 4(K)/49.58 29

244 Jocelyn, Daniel CHUCKY Z D 8(KK)/44.30 4(K)/51.89 30

168 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK LADY RIO D 15(KD:7)/59.48 0/55.81 31

8 Graves, Mikaela VALA VROOM D 12(KKK)/47.74 4(K)/55.19 32

17 Broadhead, Tessa Janet OIDENS WIVOLLET VANBEEK D 17(RK:9)/61.01 8(KK)/51.85 33

4 Register, Lynsey BRUNO BLUE II 1.00M 0/37.49 0/37.23 50.00 1 Y

276 Nelson, Henry KALIF VD WITHOEVE 1.00M 0/40.36 0/37.29 35.00 2 Y

34 Bartropp, Nicola Jane CHAPLIN DE HUS Z 1.00M 0/44.16 0/40.33 25.00 3 Y

33 Simpson, Kay CARETINO CRACKERJACK 1.00M 0/41.35 0/40.51 22.00 4 Y

104 Jackson, Hannah MANS VAN DE SENT 1.00M 0/43.81 0/41.02 20.00 5 Y

70 Remme, Melinda IRONVILLE WV 1.00M 0/44.55 0/44.19 20.00 6 Y



252 Campbell, Rosie BAYARD IV 1.00M 0/40.79 0/45.26 7 Y

26 Garrett, Harriet HARVEY XX 1.00M 0/49.67 0/48.20 8 Y

5 Register, Lynsey CAPPULCORRAGH GEORGIO 1.00M 0/43.43 0/48.98 9 Y

164 Earnshaw, Camilla TRINITY THANK Q 1.00M 0/45.42 0/52.95 10 Y

334 Danisevich, Terri HUMDINGER HBC 1.00M 0/38.61 4(D)/46.66 11

261 Warneford, Claire VANGEL SABELLE 1.00M 4(K)/44.60 0/50.36 12

262 Kerr, Louisa ARE YOU WITH ME 1.00M 9(RK:1)/53.33 0/50.44 13

215 Gaff, Paul LUIDAME I 1.00M 26(KRKK:10)/62.09 8(KK)/50.16 14

154 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV D 15(C:11)/63.04 (C)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

110 Steven, Lorna AMAR DE LÉAU D (RWC)/--.-- Elim-Tech -

150 Head, Jasmin MANHATTAN HCE D (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

222 Soden, Freya Emily INDEPENDENT SCOT D 5(D:1)/53.14 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

168 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK LADY RIO D 0/46.87 0/54.63  HC -

112 Allegra Cowley GALILEO SKYWALKER 1.00M 0/45.32 0/50.48  Tkt -

266 Fernyhough, Joseph BOB 1.00M 0/48.88 0/54.25  Tkt -

113 Allegra Cowley MARTINS IRISH EDDIE 1.00M 0/41.80 0/44.63  Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 12:13:02



Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

(3a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (3b) "Shardeloes Farm Equestrian 
Centre" Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 15:03:36

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

205 Mason, Rebecca BILLY COTTESMORE N 0/41.47 0/30.01 100.00 1 Y

195 Strawson, Annabel FELLA W N 0/39.13 0/37.32 75.00 2 Y

84 Chancellor, Celia CASTLERICHMOND STAR N 0/41.74 0/38.01 50.00 3 Y

163 Earnshaw, Camilla TRINITY MATCH ME N 0/40.64 0/38.26 30.00 4 Y

127 Stoute, Keira K. I DRUMCRAE DOUGAL N 0/39.78 0/38.83 26.00 5 Y

123 Fletcher, William K. I CALL ME CHAMP Z N 0/42.02 0/39.94 26.00 6 Y

267 Fernyhough, Joseph CBI RIVER N 0/42.00 0/40.84 26.00 7 Y

268 Fernyhough, Joseph MOST WANTED N N 0/42.95 0/42.30 26.00 8 Y

219 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan KILMANAHAN COBRA N 0/39.63 0/42.46 26.00 9 Y

25 Garrett, Harriet INTRO 1 N 0/41.53 0/42.67 10 Y

76 Hutchins, Tamsyn POPPING CANDY II N 0/41.86 0/45.09 11 Y

33 Simpson, Kay CARETINO CRACKERJACK N 0/39.03 0/45.30 12 Y

31 Vere Nicoll, Annabel PAMPLONA DE MUZE N 0/41.84 0/46.66 13 Y

122 Bond, Georgina CEORA EDA Z N 0/41.97 0/46.73 14 Y

107 Webber, Hannah KRISTALANDA II N 0/38.45 0/47.42 15 Y

82 Aitken, Alicia LANORELLA W N 0/43.92 0/47.65 16 Y

75 Hutchins, Tamsyn LAKEFIELD BEAUTY BOY N 0/43.24 0/47.77 17 Y

104 Jackson, Hannah MANS VAN DE SENT N 0/43.87 0/48.84 18 Y

182 Hobby, Oscar JELLY BEAN W N 0/42.44 0/49.53 19 Y

261 Warneford, Claire VANGEL SABELLE N 0/44.71 0/51.66 20 Y

234 Fletcher, William SECRET SUNSET N 0/41.52 0/52.32 21 Y

289 Bartle, Erin May GRAND SLAM V N 0/45.78 0/52.59 22 Y

181 Hobby, Oscar LEINSTER 1 N 0/48.57 0/55.26 23 Y

71 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] LEGEND SMH N 0/44.62 0/59.36 24 Y

2 Edwards, Sophie JOEY VIII N 4(K)/43.39 0/42.11 25

141 Humfrey, Angus MICHIGAN II N 0/44.34 4(K)/43.65 26

87 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT SUPERSONIC N 0/41.15 4(K)/44.62 27

260 Milward, Nyah Jayne NJM ROBBIE HOSIRE N 4(K)/40.08 0/44.64 28

96 Kennedy, Ella ATLANTA R.G.Z N 4(K)/41.68 0/51.38 29

178 Loffet, James MY STAR 1 N 0/41.33 4(K)/52.13 30

152 Head, Jasmin RENKUM FRACTION N 0/44.52 4(K)/52.65 31

130 Munday, Isabella ISTABOEL N 4(K)/41.26 0/53.96 32

171 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne PJV BELLA N 4(K)/45.00 0/56.12 33

85 Chancellor, Celia EMILIA V II N 6(D:2)/53.36 4(K)/53.50 34

88 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT COUNTDOWN N 0/41.28 12(KDK)/58.41 35

222 Soden, Freya Emily INDEPENDENT SCOT N 4(D)/49.95 12(KKK)/47.33 36

334 Gaff, Paul HUMDINGER HBC N 16(KKKK)/41.48 4(K)/52.33 37

217 Gaff, Paul CSIKO 1.10M 0/40.76 0/38.21 100.00 1 Y

36 Bartropp, Nicola Jane MILES OF SMILES 1.10M 0/43.29 0/39.60 75.00 2 Y



220 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan MARLVARO 1.10M 0/41.42 0/40.00 50.00 3 Y

126 Stoute, Keira K. I KEVIVO 1.10M 0/41.47 0/43.17 30.00 4 Y

120 Bond, Georgina JETHRO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS 1.10M 0/42.10 0/43.25 5 Y

252 Campbell, Rosie BAYARD IV 1.10M 0/38.49 0/45.92 6 Y

95 Wilson, Diane BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI 1.10M 0/42.71 0/48.49 7 Y

26 Garrett, Harriet HARVEY XX 1.10M 0/45.60 0/51.19 8 Y

102 Stockdale, Sophie Jane BLAYDEN 1.10M 0/43.76 0/52.49 9 Y

197 Zijlmans, Bibi CDS HARLEY D 1.10M 0/41.73 4(K)/44.57 10

59 Davies, Melissa GRANDE DAM Q 1.10M 4(K)/43.45 0/51.19 11

210 Williams, Georgina GEMSTONE GRIFF 1.10M 0/43.76 4(R)/52.39 12

68 Bevan, Paul JERICHO VL 1.10M 0/41.78 4(R)/56.98 13

249 Campbell, Sophie GUIDARO II 1.10M 0/41.06 4(R)/57.93 14

83 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN 1.10M 4(K)/39.96 4(K)/40.05 15

183 Hobby, Arthur DOMINGO VII 1.10M 4(K)/42.28 4(K)/46.79 16

94 Wilson, Diane TWINNING HILL 1.10M 4(K)/47.47 4(K)/56.71 17

132 Aylmer, Ruth GEPETTO 1.10M 0/38.95 16(CK:8)/71.49 18

81 Aitken, Alicia AREDIS ROLY N 4(K)/39.33 (RKR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

201 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY N 8(RK)/46.59 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

38 Kent, Amanda QUEEN VAN DE STEENVELDHOEVE N 0/45.51 (KKRT)/--.-- Ret. -

113 Allegra Cowley MARTINS IRISH EDDIE N 0/41.97 0/53.07  Tkt -

164 Earnshaw, Camilla TRINITY THANK Q 1.10M 12(KKK)/42.40 8(KK)/51.07  Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 15:03:36



Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

(4a) "Charly Edwards Equestrian" Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (4b) "Charly 
Edwards Equestrian" Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 17:22:38

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

100 Reynolds, Jake BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER F 0/55.42 0/37.90 150.00 1 Y

329 Maher, Joseph DONS GOLD F 0/51.39 0/38.50 100.00 2 Y

216 Gaff, Paul JARANCO V Z F 0/56.62 0/39.10 75.00 3 Y

330 Maher, Joseph LAST NAME F 0/55.18 0/42.10 60.00 4 Y

10 Pearson, Miles HI LEONARDO F 0/50.75 0/42.12 40.00 5 Y

236 Fletcher, William KANDOO Z F 0/55.62 0/42.93 28.00 6 Y

108 Webber, Hannah KRISTALANDA II F 0/52.35 0/44.07 7 Y

146 Forster, Amanda IMPERIAL F 0/57.90 0/44.78 8 Y

163 Earnshaw, Camilla TRINITY MATCH ME F 0/56.71 0/46.81 9 Y

224 John, Samantha JACK XII F 1(1)/59.50 0/43.92 10

16 Harris, Stephanie CALCOURT DESIGN F 1(1)/59.91 0/49.55 11

142 Humfrey, Angus KRYPTON III F 3(3)/61.93 0/50.27 12

83 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN F 0/51.03 4(K)/40.19 13

109 Steven, Lorna DALIFRANE CHALUSSE F 0/55.21 4(K)/42.85 14

305 Round, Georgina CAJOU VAN OVERIS Z F 4(K)/52.36 0/46.94 15

3 Harty, Carolyn KONNOR DELLA CACCIA F 0/55.75 4(K)/47.81 16

260 Milward, Nyah Jayne NJM ROBBIE HOSIRE F 4(K)/56.08 4(K)/44.73 17

201 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY F 4(K)/52.84 4(K)/46.04 18

78 Hutchins, Tamsyn WATT A DODGE F 4(K)/55.52 4(K)/46.65 19

240 Botham, Jessica ZOSIA 1.20M 0/53.06 0/34.37 150.00 1 Y

225 John, Samantha NPS FLORIDA 1.20M 0/51.11 0/37.14 100.00 2 Y

184 Hobby, Oscar SPARKLING MISS DIGNIFIED 1.20M 0/54.56 0/37.41 75.00 3 Y

221 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan VIVAMUNDE Z 1.20M 0/49.03 0/37.43 60.00 4 Y

306 Round, Georgina MUSICMAKER 1.20M 0/54.21 0/38.20 40.00 5 Y

37 Bartropp, Nicola Jane MILES OF SMILES 1.20M 0/55.49 0/39.53 28.00 6 Y

333 Hewlett, Jessica ILMAR HBC 1.20M 0/52.07 0/40.38 7 Y

103 Stockdale, Sophie Jane KEYSTONE DANCER 1.20M 0/53.05 0/40.57 8 Y

134 Austin, Sophie Ellen DUBAI VII 1.20M 0/51.29 0/40.82 9 Y

125 Stoute, Keira K. I GERD KG 1.20M 0/53.56 0/40.83 10 Y

133 Austin, Sophie Ellen JUNE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE 1.20M 0/53.15 0/46.69 11 Y

72 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] EXPERT IV 1.20M 0/57.86 0/50.42 12 Y

151 Head, Jasmin SIERRA BLUE PS 1.20M 1(1)/59.17 0/43.94 13

97 Kennedy, Ella VERDIS MEXICO 1.20M 2(2)/60.03 0/44.95 14

204 Mason, Rebecca PURE PLEASURE II 1.20M 0/55.40 4(K)/34.00 15

124 Stoute, Keira K. I AVALON SUNSET B 1.20M 0/44.45 4(K)/38.06 16

175 Thompson, Luke CONZALEZ M 1.20M 0/47.27 4(K)/38.61 17

251 Campbell, Rosie APPY DU CHALET 1.20M 0/49.34 4(K)/38.88 18

132 Aylmer, Ruth GEPETTO 1.20M 4(K)/51.78 0/45.13 19

129 Cetin, Bugce CAPTAIN BUGRA BC 1.20M 4(K)/53.82 0/48.25 20



250 Campbell, Sophie TOM FORD II 1.20M 4(K)/55.06 0/48.63 21

255 Pearson, Miles CASTIEL 1.20M 0/48.29 4(R)/52.84 22

253 Kindell, Josh JUSTUS 1.20M 4(K)/58.05 4(K)/47.50 23

249 Campbell, Sophie GUIDARO II 1.20M 4(K)/53.78 4(K)/47.93 24

207 Mason, Rebecca JUST ME II F 0/56.40 (KCKT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 17:22:38



Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

5 "HEROS and Marlborough Horse Transport" National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 19:02:36

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

169 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK ROCKY 0/45.32 0/38.20 200.00 1 Y

238 Fletcher, William TIGER BRIGHT 0/45.90 0/40.10 150.00 2 Y

121 Bond, Georgina HERA TWIGGY SVG 0/46.95 0/40.36 100.00 3 Y

62 Doyle, Keith HARLEQUIN DUNRAVEN 0/48.81 0/42.27 70.00 4 Y

136 Austin, Sophie Ellen FICUS 0/49.36 0/44.27 50.00 5 Y

69 Bevan, Paul DEANGELO II 0/48.56 0/45.26 32.00 6 Y

22 Moss, Rose GLADJAS 0/50.64 0/46.48 7 Y

247 Fletcher, William K. I BALOUTERO 0/46.82 0/47.21 8 Y

145 Humfrey, Angus HARLECH I 0/51.12 0/49.93 9 Y

10 Pearson, Miles HI LEONARDO 0/45.78 0/52.09 10 Y

237 Fletcher, William EPRIS D'ELLE 4(K)/48.36 0/47.70 11

250 Campbell, Sophie TOM FORD II 0/50.23 4(K)/48.17 12

158 Roberts, Lucy ONEIDA ORILEY 4(K)/52.59 0/51.08 13

307 Round, Georgina GUSTO 0/49.44 4(K)/51.21 14

146 Forster, Amanda IMPERIAL 4(K)/52.97 0/51.37 15

301 Howard, Jessica CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT 0/49.44 4(K)/51.50 16

143 Humfrey, Angus CHAGALL 4(K)/48.86 0/53.57 17

241 Botham, Jessica ISABELLE MIRAH 4(K)/48.71 0/54.02 18

278 Baker Steljes, Rebecca HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE 4(K)/50.75 0/54.25 19

109 Steven, Lorna DALIFRANE CHALUSSE 4(K)/51.15 0/55.57 20

20 Kindell, Josh BE NOBLE O.L 0/52.00 4(4)/59.12 21

144 Humfrey, Angus HAMLET VII 4(K)/52.86 1(1)/56.08 22

32 Bowman, Carolyn CASH IV 0/46.09 8(KK)/41.87 23

255 Pearson, Miles CASTIEL 8(KK)/45.77 0/50.89 24

216 Gaff, Paul JARANCO V Z 4(K)/46.85 8(KK)/52.61 25

11 Pearson, Miles K SERA 0/47.02 23(KKR:11)/66.36 26

300 Botham, Jessica CHAPON VAN DE HEFFINCK Z 0/50.28 26(RK:18)/73.08 27

305 Botham, Jessica CAJOU VAN OVERIS Z 8(KK)/48.76 26(R:22)/77.35 28

312 Botham, Jessica VINTAGE D'HARMONIE 42(RKK:30)/82.73 4(K)/52.58 29

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 19:02:36



Rectory Farm - 11 August 2022

6 "Partchecker" National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 19:44:21

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

202 Mason, Rebecca VANCURTIS 0/47.26 0/37.93 400.00 1 Y

43 O'meara, Shane HARVARD HX 0/48.19 0/41.91 300.00 2 Y

23 Moss, Rose AMINA O L 0/48.00 0/45.68 200.00 3 Y

44 O'meara, Shane IKABERLINA RV 0/47.20 4(K)/39.31 100.00 4

170 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne CACHENTO 0/48.52 4(K)/44.91 50.00 5

242 Botham, Jessica CHAPON VAN DE HEFFINCK Z 4(K)/46.45 4(K)/48.65 40.00 6

239 Fletcher, William TRUE BLUE IV 4(K)/47.18 4(K)/49.94 40.00 7

11 Pearson, Miles K SERA 0/47.65 8(KK)/53.14 40.00 8

998 Botham, Jessica MANZANITA 8(KK)/47.86 4(K)/50.65 40.00 9

Printed by Tracy Gray at 11/08/2022 19:44:21



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) "Cotswold Horsebox Hire" 
Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 09:19:12

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

28 Peckham, Katie GLENCANANE DANCER BNOV 0/39.23 0/34.70 50.00 1 Y

106 Horton, Rachel CARTIERS TURBO TEDDY BNOV 0/38.76 0/40.31 35.00 2 Y

325 Lennon, Amy GORTMORE SPRING ROSE BNOV 0/38.97 0/44.33 25.00 3 Y

157 Roberts, Lucy ONEIDA SURPRISE BNOV 0/44.02 0/48.57 22.00 4 Y

332 Bulmer, Alicia Ch CURRAGHGRAIGUE TILLINGTON BNOV 0/42.39 0/52.30 20.00 5 Y

154 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV BNOV 0/41.03 0/54.22 20.00 6 Y

309 Jones, Harriette SILKEN POWER TSF BNOV 0/44.00 0/55.87 7 Y

223 John, Samantha NOTICE ME BNOV 0/45.77 0/56.81 8 Y

274 Nelson, Henry MAURITS II BNOV 0/36.81 4(K)/46.91 9

27 Peckham, Katie I KALI ARKOUDA BNOV 0/38.33 4(K)/49.56 10

89 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT DYNAMIC BNOV 0/44.96 4(K)/58.25 11

259 Milward, Nyah Jayne LHP PIED PIPER BNOV 4(K)/38.90 4(K)/40.96 12

295 Young, Anna MOONSTRUCK LUNABUG BNOV 4(K)/38.14 4(K)/46.60 13

8 Graves, Mikaela VALA VROOM BNOV 0/45.83 8(KK)/55.88 14

105 Horton, Rachel QUIDELLE DU REVERDY 90CM 0/37.25 0/32.50 50.00 1 Y

299 Lake, Joanne IM BILLY 90CM 0/42.39 0/43.98 35.00 2 Y

284 Poulton, Rachael GLENAFTON DARCY 90CM 4(K)/39.56 0/39.49 25.00 3

70 Remme, Melinda IRONVILLE WV 90CM 4(R)/46.47 0/50.54 22.00 4

321 Threlfall, Ester POPSTAR IV 90CM 8(KK)/38.72 0/50.27 20.00 5

218 Kosarina, Jekaterina LUIDAME I 90CM 0/40.46 8(KK)/55.48 20.00 6

316 Turnbull, Lauren STALLONE 90CM 0/41.97 23(R:19)/83.98 7

331 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew MERRY BELLE 90CM 12(KKK)/45.83 12(KKK)/54.38 8

79 Aitken, Malcolm KAVAN Z BNOV (RFR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

150 Head, Jasmin MANHATTAN HCE BNOV 11(R:7)/56.70 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

155 Lennon De Marco, Mia GONE WITH THE WIND THE 1ST BNOV (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

79 Aitken, Malcolm KAVAN Z BNOV 6(K:2)/51.82 4(K)/62.60  HC -

150 Head, Jasmin MANHATTAN HCE BNOV (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC -

155 Lennon De Marco, Mia GONE WITH THE WIND THE 1ST BNOV (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC -

263 Farrelly, Ana RENKUM GRAZIANA 90CM (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

65 Marsh, Joanne DUNRAVEN CLOVER CRUISE 90CM (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

269 Tuckwell, Molly TENACIOUS 90CM (RT)/--.-- Ret. -

263 Farrelly, Ana RENKUM GRAZIANA 90CM (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR HC -

359 Elizabeth Haggard TEMPLE INDIGO 90CM 0/43.31 0/52.69  Tkt -

358 Elizabeth Haggard CORBALLY BEAUTY 90CM 4(K)/39.20 4(K)/50.78  Tkt -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 09:19:12



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) ""Fivale"" Senior 
1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 11:15:59

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

322 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z D 0/45.80 0/38.42 50.00 1 Y

315 Botham, Jessica LECORA 85 D 0/44.34 0/40.04 35.00 2 Y

171 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne PJV BELLA D 0/45.08 0/44.47 25.00 3 Y

360 Marshall, Billy PAULANK BELLA PINETA D 0/42.91 0/48.13 22.00 4 Y

98 Spencer, Ellie Jodie GLOBAL STAR III D 0/48.43 0/48.67 20.00 5 Y

138 Humfrey, Angus NIGHTFALL I D 0/46.08 0/49.88 20.00 6 Y

174 Thompson, Luke QABID D 0/44.58 0/50.57 7 Y

77 Hutchins, Tamsyn WELCOME CANDY KID D 0/47.38 0/50.58 8 Y

275 Nelson, Henry LUCKY STARS BMG D 0/42.63 0/50.87 9 Y

317 Maher, Joseph TANGLED AFFAIR D 0/46.17 0/51.92 10 Y

325 Lennon, Amy GORTMORE SPRING ROSE D 0/44.92 0/52.77 11 Y

168 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK LADY RIO D 0/48.51 0/54.79 12 Y

96 Kennedy, Ella ATLANTA R.G.Z D 0/43.08 4(K)/44.92 13

30 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE D 0/43.34 4(K)/46.34 14

27 Peckham, Katie I KALI ARKOUDA D 4(K)/41.29 0/46.68 15

110 Steven, Lorna AMAR DE LÉAU D 0/42.35 4(K)/48.68 16

131 Aylmer, Ruth LANCELOT M D 4(K)/40.66 0/49.42 17

303 Howard, Jessica MADELISTA D 4(K)/43.77 0/53.74 18

154 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV D 4(K)/45.85 0/55.20 19

39 O'meara, Shane MUNSTER I D 4(K)/47.44 0/55.67 20

272 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew MILESTONE MAX D 0/47.25 4(K)/55.89 21

40 O'meara, Shane MAHONE D 4(K)/45.88 0/56.58 22

140 Humfrey, Angus NOBELMAN D 4(K)/49.36 0/57.20 23

273 Nevile, Tanya Sheila ANNANDALE JUST ANNIE D 0/45.04 5(R:1)/63.07 24

28 Peckham, Katie GLENCANANE DANCER D 4(K)/41.74 4(K)/47.84 25

259 Milward, Nyah Jayne LHP PIED PIPER D 4(K)/43.52 4(K)/51.20 26

8 Graves, Mikaela VALA VROOM D 4(K)/46.59 4(K)/57.10 27

309 Jones, Harriette SILKEN POWER TSF D 4(K)/45.14 8(KK)/54.14 28

269 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew TENACIOUS D 11(RK:3)/60.42 2(2)/64.81 29

139 Caldwell, Patricia SCHUMACHER M D 12(KKK)/49.45 4(K)/59.65 30

323 Bowman, Anne Rachael DIAVOLA DES FORETS 1.00M 0/43.13 0/35.84 50.00 1 Y

35 Bartropp, Nicola Jane CHAPLIN DE HUS Z 1.00M 0/42.77 0/36.86 35.00 2 Y

336 Stoute, Keira K. I BALOUTERO 1.00M 0/41.15 0/37.05 25.00 3 Y

276 Nelson, Henry KALIF VD WITHOEVE 1.00M 0/42.39 0/38.43 22.00 4 Y

123 Stoute, Keira K. I CALL ME CHAMP Z 1.00M 0/43.74 0/39.86 20.00 5 Y



280 Humfrey, Angus NO TROUBLE Z 1.00M 0/46.53 0/42.04 20.00 6 Y

334 Danisevich, Terri HUMDINGER HBC 1.00M 0/40.57 0/43.32 7 Y

283 Griffiths, Phillipa Jane TOLKIEN 1.00M 0/43.69 0/43.33 8 Y

70 Remme, Melinda IRONVILLE WV 1.00M 0/45.21 0/46.88 9 Y

279 Humfrey, Angus WILCAS Z 1.00M 4(K)/48.17 0/53.74 10

296 Campbell, Marnie DANAJOY DORTHAIRE 1.00M 4(R)/56.47 0/54.18 11

302 Howard, Jessica ELANOR 1.00M 0/47.99 0/55.25  Tkt -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 11:15:59



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

(3a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (3b) "Joe Fernyhough" Senior 1.10m 
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 14:05:18

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

127 Stoute, Keira K. I DRUMCRAE DOUGAL N 0/39.51 0/35.20 100.00 1 Y

205 Mason, Rebecca BILLY COTTESMORE N 0/44.10 0/35.89 75.00 2 Y

219 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan KILMANAHAN COBRA N 0/44.57 0/41.28 50.00 3 Y

315 Botham, Jessica LECORA 85 N 0/43.66 0/42.29 30.00 4 Y

33 Simpson, Kay CARETINO CRACKERJACK N 0/41.17 0/43.25 26.00 5 Y

141 Humfrey, Angus MICHIGAN II N 0/45.43 0/46.54 26.00 6 Y

122 Bond, Georgina CEORA EDA Z N 0/44.43 0/48.33 26.00 7 Y

87 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT SUPERSONIC N 0/45.87 0/48.59 26.00 8 Y

288 Bartle, Erin May CARRABEG UTOPIA N 0/45.88 0/48.60 26.00 9 Y

96 Kennedy, Ella ATLANTA R.G.Z N 0/44.93 0/49.37 10 Y

90 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT COUNTDOWN N 0/44.05 0/49.50 11 Y

75 Hutchins, Tamsyn LAKEFIELD BEAUTY BOY N 0/45.81 0/51.04 12 Y

152 Head, Jasmin RENKUM FRACTION N 0/48.74 0/51.69 13 Y

213 Lissington, Samantha RICKER RIDGE VALENTINA N 0/46.94 0/52.87 14 Y

243 Botham, Jessica SVALBARD POPPY N 0/44.75 4(K)/35.39 15

2 Edwards, Sophie JOEY VIII N 0/46.47 4(K)/41.89 16

130 Munday, Isabella ISTABOEL N 0/42.89 4(K)/45.28 17

260 Milward, Nyah Jayne NJM ROBBIE HOSIRE N 4(K)/39.26 0/46.51 18

174 Thompson, Luke QABID N 0/46.53 4(K)/46.64 19

80 Aitken, Alicia MARCELLA B N 0/45.49 4(K)/46.87 20

25 Garrett, Harriet INTRO 1 N 4(K)/44.02 0/47.08 21

123 Stoute, Keira K. I CALL ME CHAMP Z N 0/37.72 4(K)/47.39 22

188 White, Kimberly DIGNIFIED BEAUTY N 4(K)/46.45 0/50.33 23

54 Hill, Gregory Elliott MIRACLE M N 0/42.09 4(K)/50.60 24

147 Forster, Amanda MASTERMIND IV N 0/47.57 4(K)/50.99 25

322 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z N 0/44.63 4(K)/51.59 26

13 Davies, Melissa ELLA X N 0/51.51 4(K)/55.40 27

357 Winters, Bert I’M JAKE N 4(K)/50.03 0/59.73 28

85 Chancellor, Celia EMILIA V II N 8(KK)/42.84 0/44.61 29

334 Gaff, Paul HUMDINGER HBC N 4(K)/43.04 4(K)/45.69 30

29 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE N 4(K)/43.55 4(K)/46.52 31

298 Campbell, Nicholas IMPACT II N 4(K)/41.86 4(K)/48.35 32

171 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne PJV BELLA N 8(KK)/44.15 0/50.23 33

343 Bradstock, Alfie CASTLEMITCHELL RUBY N 4(K)/43.28 4(K)/50.53 34

232 Bradstock, Alfie SPRING FORTUNE N 0/44.22 8(KK)/50.97 35



77 Hutchins, Tamsyn WELCOME CANDY KID N 4(K)/47.32 4(K)/51.91 36

168 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK LADY RIO N 4(K)/47.91 4(K)/57.11 37

318 Turnbull, Lauren MOMENTO I N 4(K)/41.98 8(KK)/51.68 38

356 Winters, Bert MIRINDA S N 8(KK)/47.71 4(K)/57.73 39

76 Hutchins, Tamsyn POPPING CANDY II N 0/42.95 13(RK:5)/68.92 40

342 Bradstock, Alfie DOUGLAS VII N 18(R:14)/65.98 0/50.69 41

83 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN 1.10M 0/39.20 0/38.50 100.00 1 Y

231 Bradstock, Alfie LUPIN II 1.10M 0/42.56 0/39.14 75.00 2 Y

276 Nelson, Henry KALIF VD WITHOEVE 1.10M 0/39.82 0/44.69 50.00 3 Y

355 Fry, Oliver VIVIEN C 1.10M 0/44.51 0/44.94 30.00 4 Y

119 Young, Charlotte LAOLA 1.10M 0/43.04 4(K)/38.79 26.00 5

120 Bond, Georgina JETHRO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS 1.10M 0/41.26 4(K)/40.60 26.00 6

323 Bowman, Anne Rachael DIAVOLA DES FORETS 1.10M 4(K)/38.41 0/44.90 7

248 Stoute, Keira K. I BALOUTERO 1.10M 4(K)/44.34 0/49.37 8

220 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan MARLVARO 1.10M 4(K)/46.19 0/49.74 9

26 Garrett, Harriet HARVEY XX 1.10M 0/46.41 4(K)/50.33 10

95 Wilson, Diane BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI 1.10M 0/47.11 4(K)/50.85 11

94 Wilson, Diane TWINNING HILL 1.10M 0/49.94 4(K)/53.64 12

12 Gamble, Chloe CASCADO 14 1.10M 8(R:4)/55.19 4(K)/38.64 13

210 Williams, Georgina GEMSTONE GRIFF 1.10M 12(KKK)/45.79 13(CK:5)/68.85 14

6 Register, Lynsey BRUNO BLUE II N 8(RK)/49.92 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

156 Lennon De Marco, Mia DRUMIN BARRONESS N (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

297 Campbell, Nicholas GOLDEN SPIRIT V 1.10M 4(K)/38.72 (KWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC -

167 Dine, Emily Jennifer HOKKE 1.10M (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 14:05:18



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

(4a) "Greystones Equestrian" Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 16:49:25

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

182 Hobby, Oscar JELLY BEAN W F 0/44.71 0/38.02 150.00 1 Y

189 White, Kimberly JE TAIME EPICE F 0/45.35 0/49.30 100.00 2 Y

142 Humfrey, Angus KRYPTON III F 0/46.19 0/49.44 75.00 3 Y

230 Bradstock, Alfie SHANNONDALE ANZAC F 0/45.29 0/50.33 60.00 4 Y

235 Fletcher, William QUINTINE VAN D'ABDIJHOEVE F 0/45.94 0/53.89 40.00 5 Y

200 Ovens, Amy JILL-MONE F 0/43.33 4(K)/43.27 28.00 6

207 Mason, Rebecca JUST ME II F 4(K)/47.46 0/45.96 28.00 7

126 Stoute, Keira K. I KEVIVO F 4(K)/41.67 0/47.17 28.00 8

201 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY F 0/44.33 4(K)/47.84 9

236 Fletcher, William KANDOO Z F 0/47.92 4(K)/48.02 10

137 Austin, Sophie Ellen CORTEZ 78 F 4(K)/46.77 0/48.13 11

33 Simpson, Kay CARETINO CRACKERJACK F 4(K)/41.42 0/48.24 12

211 Lissington, Samantha BING BONG B F 0/43.28 4(K)/48.32 13

81 Aitken, Alicia AREDIS ROLY F 0/42.69 4(K)/48.34 14

338 Vernon, Beth ARGENTIAN LOU F 4(K)/42.16 0/48.72 15

78 Hutchins, Tamsyn WATT A DODGE F 0/45.03 4(K)/49.64 16

337 Young, Francesca CHARDONNAY VAN OVERIS Z F 0/44.89 4(K)/49.74 17

314 Brownbill, Stephanie CALCOURT SPARKLUND F 4(K)/42.85 0/50.56 18

119 Young, Charlotte LAOLA F 0/43.76 4(K)/51.00 19

212 Lissington, Samantha LORD SEEKONIG F 0/48.13 4(K)/51.54 20

190 White, Kimberly JINOSTAR F 4(K)/45.28 0/52.04 21

319 Maher, Joseph LAST NAME F 4(K)/45.54 0/53.91 22

183 Hobby, Arthur DOMINGO VII F 4(K)/41.53 4(K)/42.89 23

199 Ovens, Amy FEINS CORNET F 4(K)/41.98 4(K)/48.32 24

260 Milward, Nyah Jayne NJM ROBBIE HOSIRE F 4(K)/41.59 4(K)/49.14 25

82 Aitken, Alicia LANORELLA W F 0/45.74 8(KK)/50.29 26

289 Bartle, Erin May GRAND SLAM V F 4(K)/45.23 4(K)/52.74 27

185 Hobby, Oscar LEINSTER 1 F 4(K)/49.80 4(K)/56.24 28

324 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew BOWLAND FELMENCO F 4(K)/50.28 4(K)/57.24 29

68 Bevan, Paul JERICHO VL F 0/41.01 13(KKR:1)/60.55 30

12 Gamble, Chloe CASCADO 14 F 22(RK:14)/66.32 0/47.04 31

84 Chancellor, Celia CASTLERICHMOND STAR F 22(RK:14)/67.00 8(KK)/50.47 32

227 Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM 1.20M 0/41.56 0/34.44 150.00 1 Y

225 John, Samantha NPS FLORIDA 1.20M 0/41.27 0/38.06 100.00 2 Y

221 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan VIVAMUNDE Z 1.20M 0/41.05 0/40.30 75.00 3 Y

151 Head, Jasmin SIERRA BLUE PS 1.20M 0/44.51 0/43.42 60.00 4 Y



102 Stockdale, Sophie Jane BLAYDEN 1.20M 0/44.22 0/47.61 5 Y

71 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] EXPERT IV 1.20M 0/43.55 0/49.35 6 Y

97 Kennedy, Ella VERDIS MEXICO 1.20M 0/43.80 0/49.78 7 Y

118 Young, Francesca KABAB FRAVANCA 1.20M 0/44.91 4(K)/44.50 8

36 Bartropp, Nicola Jane MILES OF SMILES 1.20M 4(K)/42.49 0/45.68 9

285 Hughes, Jemima NEWMARKET DOVE 1.20M 4(K)/42.29 0/48.75 10

124 Stoute, Keira K. I AVALON SUNSET B 1.20M 0/42.51 8(KK)/44.36 11

355 Fry, Oliver VIVIEN C F 4(K)/42.69 -

83 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN F (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

195 Strawson, Annabel FELLA W F (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

217 Gaff, Paul CSIKO F 4(K)/43.07 (KT)/--.-- Ret. -

212 Lissington, Samantha LORD SEEKONIG F 0/44.80 8(KK)/46.54  Tkt -

229 Bradstock, Alfie PRINS CORNET F 0/43.50 0/49.37  Tkt -

92 Mackenzie Smith, Tallulah KARAIBES 1.20M 0/41.54 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

74 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] QUALYSE BE ST Z 1.20M (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

184 Hobby, Oscar SPARKLING MISS DIGNIFIED 1.20M 0/42.81 (FH)/--.-- Elim-FH -

129 Cetin, Bugce CAPTAIN BUGRA BC 1.20M (KKKKT)/--.-- Ret. -

213 Lissington, Samantha RICKER RIDGE VALENTINA 1.20M 0/46.89 8(KK)/53.17  Tkt -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 16:49:25



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

5 "Campbell Sport Horses" National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 18:13:46

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

238 Fletcher, William TIGER BRIGHT 0/46.32 0/36.09 200.00 1 Y

339 Vernon, Beth THE MOVIE STAR 0/42.45 0/36.77 150.00 2 Y

228 Bradstock, Alfie CAYELLO SB 0/46.29 0/40.67 100.00 3 Y

117 Young, Francesca ONE CLARIMO 0/46.54 0/41.74 70.00 4 Y

118 Young, Francesca KABAB FRAVANCA 0/47.73 0/42.67 50.00 5 Y

158 Roberts, Lucy ONEIDA ORILEY 0/45.55 0/43.51 32.00 6 Y

333 Hewlett, Jessica ILMAR HBC 0/46.74 0/45.39 7 Y

146 Forster, Amanda IMPERIAL 0/47.18 0/47.65 8 Y

143 Humfrey, Angus CHAGALL 0/45.79 4(K)/45.04 9

109 Steven, Lorna DALIFRANE CHALUSSE 4(K)/47.42 0/48.81 10

191 White, Kimberly KISS ME SOON GR 0/46.09 4(K)/48.94 11

211 Lissington, Samantha BING BONG B 4(K)/48.15 0/49.39 12

314 Brownbill, Stephanie CALCOURT SPARKLUND 8(KK)/46.46 0/49.03 13

144 Humfrey, Angus HAMLET VII 8(KK)/48.96 2(2)/53.13 14

45 O'meara, Shane KONNEMARA HX 8(KK)/46.39 4(K)/49.27 15

125 Stoute, Keira K. I GERD KG 19(RK:11)/60.81 0/47.34 16

69 Bevan, Paul DEANGELO II (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

175 Thompson, Luke CONZALEZ M (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

320 Maher, Joseph DONS GOLD 0/45.58 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

103 Stockdale, Sophie Jane KEYSTONE DANCER 8(KK)/47.03 (KKT)/--.-- Ret. -

224 John, Samantha JACK XII (DT)/--.-- Ret. -

121 Bond, Georgina HERA TWIGGY SVG (KT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 18:13:46



Rectory Farm - 12 August 2022

6 "Equestrian Surfaces" National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 19:06:26

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

237 Fletcher, William EPRIS D'ELLE 0/46.08 0/46.24 400.00 1 Y

341 Vernon, Beth INCOGNITO BH 0/45.11 4(K)/39.33 300.00 2

170 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne CACHENTO 4(K)/48.14 0/39.47 200.00 3

44 O'meara, Shane IKABERLINA RV 0/43.60 4(K)/39.57 100.00 4

169 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK ROCKY 0/43.57 4(K)/40.48 50.00 5

239 Fletcher, William TRUE BLUE IV 4(K)/45.89 0/41.64 40.00 6

340 Vernon, Beth CORNET'S GIRLENSKY 0/44.99 4(K)/41.73 40.00 7

117 Young, Francesca ONE CLARIMO 4(K)/42.94 0/46.30 40.00 8

145 Humfrey, Angus HARLECH I 0/46.67 4(K)/48.13 40.00 9

226 Bradstock, Alfie CLASSY CAT 4(K)/42.87 4(K)/38.91 40.00 10

216 Gaff, Paul JARANCO V Z 8(KK)/48.26 4(K)/44.80 11

116 Young, Francesca FALAY DU BEAUVOIS 8(KK)/44.64 4(K)/49.17 12

136 Austin, Sophie Ellen FICUS 8(KK)/46.33 8(KK)/49.19 13

187 White, Kimberly ITSALOMA 14(KD:6)/55.04 4(K)/51.46 14

Printed by Susan Gresty at 12/08/2022 19:06:26



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

1 Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 08:53:33

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

127 Stoute, Keira K. I DRUMCRAE DOUGAL 0/34.29 0/32.60 100.00 1 Y

171 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne PJV BELLA 0/38.11 0/37.35 75.00 2 Y

76 Hutchins, Tamsyn POPPING CANDY II 0/37.67 0/38.33 50.00 3 Y

130 Munday, Isabella ISTABOEL 0/39.28 0/38.53 30.00 4 Y

123 Stoute, Keira K. I CALL ME CHAMP Z 0/36.31 0/38.77 26.00 5 Y

344 Buckland, Matt CE FRESH PRINCE 0/34.54 0/39.37 26.00 6 Y

361 Williams, Tara ZEITGEIST 0/37.25 0/41.00 7 Y

87 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT SUPERSONIC 0/37.94 0/42.18 8 Y

80 Aitken, Alicia MARCELLA B 0/39.99 0/44.21 9 Y

33 Simpson, Kay CARETINO CRACKERJACK 0/35.62 4(K)/37.45 10

90 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT COUNTDOWN 0/37.56 4(K)/38.43 11

122 Bond, Georgina CEORA EDA Z 4(K)/37.26 0/42.47 12

29 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE 4(K)/39.36 0/42.62 13

38 Kent, Amanda QUEEN VAN DE STEENVELDHOEVE 0/42.34 4(K)/45.40 14

168 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK LADY RIO 0/38.12 4(K)/45.87 15

75 Hutchins, Tamsyn LAKEFIELD BEAUTY BOY 0/38.76 8(KK)/41.95 16

98 Spencer, Ellie Jodie GLOBAL STAR III 4(K)/40.03 4(K)/46.24 17

288 Bartle, Erin May CARRABEG UTOPIA 8(KD)/47.00 4(K)/46.60 18

362 Williams, Tara DIAMOND CLOVER DERAWLIN 8(KK)/34.77 15(KR:7)/65.77 19

215 Gaff, Paul LUIDAME I 12(KKK)/39.47 12(KKK)/45.04 20

294 Haggard, Alexandra 0/39.14 8(KK)/45.12  Tkt -

165 Bartlett, Georgia LA PAZ W 0/40.29 0/45.89  Tkt -

352 Torlonia, Paolo ZULLA DEL TERRICCIO 0/37.80 0/45.00  Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 08:53:33



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

2 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 10:04:49

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

19 Leay Parkinson, Jasmin Sophie IMAGINE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE 0/41.76 0/38.62 100.00 1 Y

249 Campbell, Sophie GUIDARO II 0/38.21 0/38.80 75.00 2 Y

83 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN 0/34.90 0/40.90 50.00 3 Y

252 Campbell, Rosie BAYARD IV 0/36.60 0/44.35 30.00 4 Y

354 Torlonia, Paolo BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 0/40.71 0/46.57 5 Y

152 Head, Jasmin RENKUM FRACTION 0/44.21 0/46.72 6 Y

355 Fry, Oliver VIVIEN C 0/43.84 0/49.42 7 Y

248 Stoute, Keira K. I BALOUTERO 0/38.62 4(K)/36.00 8

12 Gamble, Chloe CASCADO 14 4(K)/40.92 0/36.47 9

310 Jones, Harriette MERLIJN 0/41.11 4(K)/37.22 10

345 Buckland, Matt FAVOURITE D’ELLE 0/40.39 4(K)/47.02 11

95 Wilson, Diane BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI 4(K)/44.53 0/49.02 12

94 Wilson, Diane TWINNING HILL 0/47.83 4(K)/55.51 13

344 Buckland, Matt CE FRESH PRINCE 4(K)/40.59 4(K)/46.78 14

210 Williams, Georgina GEMSTONE GRIFF 0/43.82 16(KKKC)/50.27 15

361 Williams, Tara ZEITGEIST 12(KKK)/41.81 8(KK)/47.24 16

352 Torlonia, Paolo ZULLA DEL TERRICCIO 0/41.15 16(KKKK)/50.82  Tkt -

294 Haggard, Alexandra MAGNIFIQUE VAN DEN DOORNHAAG 4(K)/46.61 0/53.36  Tkt -

353 Torlonia, Paolo ZINNY 8(KK)/44.35 12(KKK)/54.96  Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 10:04:49



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

3 "SoPhysio Saddles" Senior Foxhunter - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 11:13:40

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

68 Bevan, Paul JERICHO VL 0/44.18 0/39.38 200.00 1 Y

81 Aitken, Alicia AREDIS ROLY 0/42.92 0/42.59 150.00 2 Y

119 Young, Charlotte LAOLA 0/44.29 0/44.73 100.00 3 Y

126 Stoute, Keira K. I KEVIVO 0/41.15 0/44.80 70.00 4 Y

346 Buckland, Matt LADY BALU 0/41.46 0/45.46 50.00 5 Y

311 Jones, Harriette MERLIJN 0/43.74 0/46.59 30.00 6 Y

12 Gamble, Chloe CASCADO 14 4(K)/41.34 0/39.85 7

82 Aitken, Alicia LANORELLA W 4(K)/43.48 0/48.81 8

289 Bartle, Erin May GRAND SLAM V 0/44.89 4(K)/49.62 9

260 Milward, Nyah Jayne NJM ROBBIE HOSIRE 4(K)/44.60 4(K)/44.59 10

201 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY 4(K)/42.64 4(K)/46.17 11

207 Mason, Rebecca JUST ME II 4(K)/44.97 8(KK)/44.70 12

338 Vernon, Beth ARGENTIAN LOU 8(KK)/44.47 4(K)/45.90 13

100 Reynolds, Jake BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER (KKT)/--.-- Ret. -

354 Torlonia, Paolo BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 0/42.24 0/46.13  HC -

353 Torlonia, Paolo ZINNY 4(K)/44.71 4(K)/50.46  Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 11:13:40



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

4 "PG Sport Horses" Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 12:10:18

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

153 Burns, Vicky DENZEL II 0/40.17 0/35.48 200.00 1 Y

148 Haines, Richard IRCO PLEASURE 0/41.23 0/36.00 150.00 2 Y

179 Loffet, James GAUDI II 0/40.98 0/36.72 100.00 3 Y

151 Head, Jasmin SIERRA BLUE PS 0/41.34 0/36.76 70.00 4 Y

249 Campbell, Sophie GUIDARO II 0/41.39 0/37.07 50.00 5 Y

305 Round, Georgina CAJOU VAN OVERIS Z 0/44.41 0/43.00 30.00 6 Y

133 Austin, Sophie Ellen JUNE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE 0/44.39 0/43.12 7 Y

97 Kennedy, Ella VERDIS MEXICO 0/45.93 0/45.68 8 Y

240 Botham, Jessica ZOSIA 0/41.03 4(K)/36.17 9

255 Pearson, Miles CASTIEL 4(K)/41.79 0/38.56 10

250 Campbell, Sophie TOM FORD II 4(K)/42.04 0/44.49 11

19 Leay Parkinson, Jasmin Sophie IMAGINE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE 4(K)/42.87 0/46.76 12

252 Campbell, Rosie BAYARD IV 4(K)/35.60 4(K)/41.39 13

129 Cetin, Bugce CAPTAIN BUGRA BC 0/42.43 (KRFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech -

225 John, Samantha NPS FLORIDA 0/41.37 (KKT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 12:10:18



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

5 "Sustain Cardboard Bedding" National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 13:34:32

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

242 Botham, Jessica MANZANITA 0/35.38 0/34.02 300.00 1 Y

62 Doyle, Keith HARLEQUIN DUNRAVEN 0/35.78 0/34.79 225.00 2 Y

55 Hill, Gregory Elliott SPECTRE 0/38.45 0/42.18 150.00 3 Y

134 Austin, Sophie Ellen DUBAI VII 0/37.26 0/44.20 100.00 4 Y

158 Roberts, Lucy ONEIDA ORILEY 0/39.69 0/44.65 75.00 5 Y

333 Hewlett, Jessica ILMAR HBC 0/35.93 0/45.59 50.00 6 Y

180 Loffet, James CHARACTER 1243 0/36.12 4(K)/39.26 7

45 O'meara, Shane KONNEMARA HX 0/35.20 4(K)/42.29 8

230 Bradstock, Alfie SHANNONDALE ANZAC 0/37.43 4(K)/42.38 9

136 Austin, Sophie Ellen FICUS 4(K)/38.51 0/45.74 10

125 Stoute, Keira K. I GERD KG 0/37.48 4(K)/45.87 11

50 Doyle, Keith GALANT IV 0/37.90 4(K)/46.29 12

250 Campbell, Sophie TOM FORD II 0/37.34 4(K)/48.30 13

10 Pearson, Miles HI LEONARDO 0/37.99 4(K)/48.43 14

208 Mason, Rebecca PURE PLEASURE II 0/34.90 8(KK)/35.67 15

11 Pearson, Miles K SERA 0/34.85 8(KK)/45.08 16

306 Round, Georgina MUSICMAKER 0/37.39 8(KK)/47.68 17

109 Steven, Lorna DALIFRANE CHALUSSE 4(K)/39.72 4(K)/49.06 18

307 Round, Georgina GUSTO 15(KR:7)/49.62 4(K)/49.63 19

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 13:34:32



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

6 "Shardeloes Farm Equestrian Centre" Accumulator

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 15:06:39

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

118 Young, Francesca KABAB FRAVANCA 0/56.35 400.00 1

133 Austin, Sophie Ellen JUNE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE 0/57.26 300.00 2

69 Bevan, Paul DEANGELO II 0/58.81 225.00 3

121 Bond, Georgina HERA TWIGGY SVG 8(KR)/66.99 150.00 4

339 Vernon, Beth THE MOVIE STAR 4(K)/49.82 100.00 5

227 Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM 4(K)/53.78 50.00 6

102 Stockdale, Sophie Jane BLAYDEN 4(K)/55.52 7

217 Gaff, Paul CSIKO 4(K)/55.68 8

51 Doyle, Keith THE FLYING FOX III 4(K)/56.06 8

132 Aylmer, Ruth GEPETTO 16(KKKK)/57.88 10

117 Young, Francesca ONE CLARIMO 4(K)/58.39 11

36 Bartropp, Nicola Jane MILES OF SMILES 4(K)/60.86 12

337 Fletcher, William CHARDONNAY VAN OVERIS Z 4(K)/64.59 13

312 Botham, Jessica VINTAGE D'HARMONIE 8(RK)/70.77 14

216 Gaff, Paul JARANCO V Z 8(KK)/55.74 15

306 Round, Georgina MUSICMAKER 8(KK)/60.98 16

238 Fletcher, William TIGER BRIGHT 8(KK)/54.44 17

114 Rosewell, James LEVIS K 8(KK)/49.52 18

348 Wilkes, James AMETHYST V 12(KKK)/50.64 19

347 Wilkes, James BILLY SPOCK (KKKKT)/--.-- Ret. 20

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 15:06:39



Rectory Farm - 13 August 2022

7 "Empire Coachbuilders" Grand Prix

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 16:52:45

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

202 Mason, Rebecca VANCURTIS 0/83.87 0/33.81 1,000.0
0

1 Y

340 Vernon, Beth CORNET'S GIRLENSKY 0/85.53 0/37.53 750.00 2 Y

23 Moss, Rose AMINA O L 0/87.37 0/41.14 500.00 3 Y

32 Bowman, Carolyn CASH IV 0/83.14 0/41.95 300.00 4 Y

43 O'meara, Shane HARVARD HX 0/80.08 8(KR)/41.14 200.00 5

341 Vernon, Beth INCOGNITO BH 0/84.62 (KKDT)/--.-- Ret. 100.00 6

300 Botham, Jessica CHAPON VAN DE HEFFINCK Z 3(3)/90.93 60.00 7

226 Bradstock, Alfie CLASSY CAT 4(K)/79.78 60.00 8

52 Doyle, Keith HIP HOP L 4(K)/80.00 60.00 9

170 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne CACHENTO 4(K)/83.01 60.00 10

239 Fletcher, William TRUE BLUE IV 4(K)/84.53 11

228 Bradstock, Alfie CAYELLO SB 4(K)/84.88 12

237 Fletcher, William EPRIS D'ELLE 4(K)/86.48 13

116 Young, Francesca FALAY DU BEAUVOIS 4(K)/86.69 14

22 Moss, Rose GLADJAS 24(RK:16)/103.60 15

20 Kindell, Josh BE NOBLE O.L 35(KCK:23)/110.35 16

169 Webster, Hayley Lorrainne LK ROCKY (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 13/08/2022 16:52:45


